NBHA MT5 LONGHORN S ARENA 8-4-13

OPEN 1D
BRANDON PIGOTT
GAIL THOMSON
BROOKE WILSON
CARISSA KRUEGER
OPEN 2D

YVETTE VEGA
KAYLA CRIDER
WENDY MCCAFFREE
KALEY MARTINSON
CARISSA KRUEGER
JUDY MYLLYMAKI
EFFIE CLAIRMONT
KAYLINA URSUA
MORGAN TUCKER
KASSI ALBERTONI
OPEN 3D

LAURIE COOPER
HAILEY WEIBLE
JOSIE ANDERSON
KIM ALBERTONI
KAYLINA URSUA
TAROLYN WEST
HALLIE SOHR
DEBBIE NEWMAN
SHARON GUENZLER
IRIEY ANDERSON
KRISTA EASH
JOLENE DOUGHERTY
KIRSTIN GALLIEN
LYNETTE MAY
EFFIE CLAIRMONT
BROOKE WILSON
MOLLY FISHER
IRIEY ANDERSON
TAMMY DUMONT
JENNA ASH

SHERI YEAGER
MORGAN TUCKER
OLIVIA FINLEY
OPEN 4D

JENNY THOMPSON
TERALYNN FLINK
SHERIDAN OAKES
MARY MEYER
SHERIDAN OAKES
KIRSTIN GALLIEN
JEN TOREN
DALLAS HEINE
RYAN HARROP
TAMMY IVINES

KAMBERT
ROXY
ITCHY
JAZZ7Z

DAISY SCHALL
RIO
PINE
THREE TIME DANCER
MILLY
ALVIN
BOBBIE
MAX
SHAKEY
REED

CHEERS
SUGAR
SKIP TO MY JEWEL
REED
JAKE
POCO
JOEY
NEWMAN
MISS SADIE COMMAND
CASH
JOSEY
MS TONTO BOOTS
SPOOK NUDUALS
JESSIE
VALLEY
ROXY
JANE
GENUIN BOSTON
BLUE
BREE
MR Z
PENNY
BREEZE

BROWNING
SHAY
DIESEL
ROWDY
BOOTS
SKIPPER
JEN
TIGGER
TAG
SCOOTER

14.638
14.877
14.957
15.049

15.141
15.164
15.21
15.213
15.283
15.315
15.471
15.497
15.526
15.596

15.643
15.745
15.766
15.801
15.814
15.907
15.928
15.975
16.035
16.113
16.116
16.119
16.122
16.193
16.194
16.248
16.292
16.352
16.386
16.395
16.403
16.527
16.627

16.687
16.732
17.064
17.094
17.105
17.129
17.317
17.491
17.561
17.597

$168.00
$126.00
$84.00
$42.00

$144.00
$108.00
$72.00
$36.00

$96.00
$72.00
$48.00
$24.00

$72.00
$54.00
$36.00
$18.00



TERI KITTSON
CHRISTI YOUNG
ADDIE ANDERSON
EMILEE PARK
SHERRY FLINK
SHERI YEAGER
KATHY ROBERT
MICHELLE SUDAN
TAMMY IVINS
CARRIE DICKEY
LYNNSEY DREILING
BAILEY JOHNSON
JILL URSUA

YOUTH 1D
BROOKE WILSON
YOUTH 2D
BROOKE SMITH
HAILEY WEIBLE
HALLIE SOHR
YOUTH 3D

KARI FITZPATRICK
IRIEY ANDERSON
BROOKE WILSON
OLIVIA FINLEY
IRIEY ANDERSON
CIARA TOREN
CHEYENNE LYTLE
YOUTH 4D

RYAN HARROP
MORGAN SHEPARD
ADDIE ANDERSON
EMILEE PARK
BAILEY JOHNSON
DARBEE LYTLE
KATELYN YOUNG

SENIOR 1D

GAIL THOMSON
WENDY MCCAFFREE
JUDY MYLLYMAKI
SENIOR 2D

KIM ALBERTONI
SENIOR 3D
DEBBIE NEWMAN
JENNY THOMPSON
SENIOR 4D
TAMMY IVINS
CHRISTI YOUNG
SHERRY FLINK
KATHY ROBERTS
TAMMY IVINS

SUPERMAN
BILLY
COWBOY
MOOSE
GIB
STREAKIN DEACON
KATIE
RED
DREAMER
KATIE COLOURS
SASSY
MARVIN
JANICE

ITCHY

WHISKEY
SUGAR
JOEY

CASEY
CASH
ROXY

BREEZE
GENIUN BOSTON

RED GOLD

TAG
CHILLY
COWBOY
MOOSE
MARVIN
HARDWAY
STAR

ROXY
PINE
ALVIN

REED

NEWMAN
BROWNING

SCOOTER
BILLY
GIB
KATIE
DREAMER

17.615
17.929
18.562
18.79
19.028
19.08
19.163
23.427
915.32
916.509
918.142
999.999
999.999

14.957

15.567
15.615
15.711

16.088
16.113
16.248
16.287
16.352
16.46
16.833

17.229
18.027
18.562
18.79
22.785
915.908
916.764

14.877
15.21
15.315

15.801

15.975
16.687

17.597
17.929
19.028
19.163
915.32

$94.50
$48.60
$32.40

$32.40
$21.60

$24.30
$16.20

$40.95

$27.30

$58.50

$23.40
$15.60

$17.55
$11.70



BOB SCHALL WAHHLEA 920.872
JILL URSUA JANICE 999.999
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